tobacco, drugs, gambling, adult entertainment, or other advertising that is incompatible 
with the dignity and property of Client as determined by Client at Client's sole discretion. 

The Parties agree to the following revenue sharing of sponsorships revenues: 

i. On an annual basis, BP will receive the fIrst thirty six thousand dollars 
($36,000.00) of sponsorship revenues "Sponsor Subsidy" generated through this 
Platform, regardless of the seUing Party. Any loss resulting in selling less than 
thirty six thousand dollars ($36,000) of sponsorship shall be born to BP. 

11. After BP has received its Sponsor Subsidy, if any, pursuant to Subparagraph (i) 
above, sixty (60%) percent of the net sponsorship revenues collected will go to 
Client, with forty (40%) percent going to BP.